
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/14/2025 - 4/14/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/14/2025 00:00 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 00:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 00:03 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 00:07 ALARMBU
S

2820 W ZIA RD C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-003656 04/14/2025 00:10 DOMESTIC 1019 CALLE LA RESOLANA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

04/14/2025 00:18 DISORDER 5223 PASEO DEL RIO C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-003657 04/14/2025 00:27 OVERDOS
E

3299 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/14/2025 00:30 CLOSEPA 1560-BLK CENTER CT C63   MENA, GERMAN

2025-003658 04/14/2025 00:40 BURGMV  132 W WATER ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 00:47 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 00:51 NUISANCE 3470-230 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 00:53 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/14/2025 01:10 NARCOTIC 2721 GALISTEO CT C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 01:23 CLOSEPA 3136 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 01:24 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 01:25 DISORDER 3553 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 01:30 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 01:36 SUSPVEH 3007 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 01:44 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 01:46 CLOSEPA BOYLAN CIR/AGUA FRIA ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-003659 04/14/2025 01:47 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 02:44 CLOSEPA 6600 JAGUAR DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

04/14/2025 02:51 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 02:55 SUSPVEH 6600-701 JAGUAR DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/14/2025 03:38 WELFARE 3357-D270 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-003660 04/14/2025 03:49 DOMESTIC 8 S CHAMISA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 03:55 DISORDER 4501-H SAN IGNACIO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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04/14/2025 03:59 WEAPON  2491-1013 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 04:39 DISORDER 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

04/14/2025 04:49 ASSTFIRE 1344 JORGENSEN LN C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 04:56 DISORDER 103 CATRON ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 05:14 ALARMBU
S

2538 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/14/2025 05:27 CRIMTRES 491 OLD SANTA FE TRL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 05:47 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/14/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/14/2025 06:48 911HU   2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/14/2025 06:59 TRAFFIC DON DIEGO 
AVE/CERRILLOS RD

CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

04/14/2025 07:15 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

04/14/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/14/2025 07:16 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/14/2025 07:19 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/14/2025 07:21 DISORDER 2401 GALISTEO RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003661 04/14/2025 07:21 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/14/2025 07:26 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 07:27 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/14/2025 07:29 WELFARE 511 W CORDOVA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/14/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-003662 04/14/2025 07:35 LARCENY 1110 S LUNA CIR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003663 04/14/2025 07:41 ASSTDEPT 29500 INTERSTATE 25 T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

04/14/2025 07:45 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

04/14/2025 07:45 DISORDER 1922 MORRIS PL A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/14/2025 07:46 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/14/2025 07:49 TRAFFIC 2804 CAMINO MENDOZA CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/14/2025 07:49 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/MURALES RD

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

04/14/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 07:57 SUSPPER 3466 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 07:58 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 08:00 WELFARE 635 HARKLE RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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04/14/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/14/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/14/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC 3200 CALLE PO AE PI CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-003666 04/14/2025 08:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 08:10 TRAFFIC 3200 CALLE PO AE PI CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/14/2025 08:11 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 08:11 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 08:13 PARKED  107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 08:16 RAL     CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE ANNA JEAN

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/14/2025 08:19 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

04/14/2025 08:23 ABANDON 925-B DUNLAP ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 08:25 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

04/14/2025 08:25 MVANONI
N

5701 HERRERA DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/14/2025 08:28 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/ENTRADA 
DE MILAGRO

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/14/2025 08:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

04/14/2025 08:35 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ROUNDABOUT

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 08:40 STANDBY 3241 LOURAINE ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 08:40 TRAFFIC 3458 ZAFARANO DR CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

04/14/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/ENTRADA 
DE MILAGRO

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-003664 04/14/2025 08:47 DISORDER 2401 GALISTEO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 08:47 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ROUNDABOUT

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 08:52 STRAY   2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/14/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/14/2025 08:53 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/14/2025 08:57 TRAFFIC 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A231  WHITE, COREY

04/14/2025 09:00 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/14/2025 09:04 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/CALLE 
PRIMAVERA

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

04/14/2025 09:15 PARKED  5060 PROMENADE BLVD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

04/14/2025 09:22 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/14/2025 09:23 CLOSEPA 3347 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 09:24 DISORDER 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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04/14/2025 09:24 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

04/14/2025 09:25 FOLLOWU
P

3360-C102 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/14/2025 09:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/14/2025 09:32 TRAFFIC 624 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 09:33 FOLLOWU
P

2412 CALLE DE PINATA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 09:33 DISORDER 511 W CORDOVA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/14/2025 09:38 TRAFHAZ 3908 RODEO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 09:39 ALARMRE
S

1130 PIEDRA RONDO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/14/2025 09:42 CLOSEPA 4852 PASEO DEL SOL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 09:45 WELFARE 600 N GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/14/2025 09:54 CLOSEPA 4641 AIRPORT RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 09:55 CLOSEPA AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 09:57 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ROUNDABOUT

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-003668 04/14/2025 10:03 DOMESTIC 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/14/2025 10:06 NARCOTIC 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 10:06 ANIMWELF LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/14/2025 10:11 PARKED  CAMINO TIERRA 
REAL/VUELTA VENTURA

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 10:12 WELFARE 802 BACA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-003667 04/14/2025 10:13 CRIDAMM
V

5686-B AGUA FRIA RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 10:14 WELFARE 2600-L1 W ZIA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/14/2025 10:31 TRAFFIC 4374 CERRILLOS RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/14/2025 10:35 ASSISTAN 7511-A CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 10:35 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/14/2025 10:41 911HU   121-3003 AVIATION DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 10:44 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/14/2025 10:45 WEAPON  2400-C CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-003669 04/14/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/14/2025 10:49 TRAFFIC 3267 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

04/14/2025 10:58 PARKED  HOPEWELL ST/THIRD ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/14/2025 10:58 SUSPPER 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/14/2025 10:59 RAL     1309 AGUA FRIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/14/2025 11:00 911HU   8 CALLE MEDICO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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04/14/2025 11:03 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/14/2025 11:04 DISORDER 3695-141 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

04/14/2025 11:06 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003672 04/14/2025 11:26 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

04/14/2025 11:37 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 11:45 ANIMAL  2112 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-003671 04/14/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-003670 04/14/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-003674 04/14/2025 11:45 LARCENY 1451 OLD PECOS TRL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

04/14/2025 11:46 ALARMRE
S

4401 SANTO DOMINGO ST A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/14/2025 11:47 ASSISTAN 23 CALLE PRADO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-003673 04/14/2025 11:53 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 11:58 SUSPPER 2351 PLACITA LA CONDESA A231  WHITE, COREY

04/14/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-003679 04/14/2025 12:01 MISSING 745-2 DUNLAP ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

04/14/2025 12:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-003675 04/14/2025 12:18 DEATH   1891 ESPLENDOR ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/14/2025 12:22 PARKED  5060 PROMENADE BLVD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-003678 04/14/2025 12:24 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003676 04/14/2025 12:30 LARCENY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/14/2025 12:30 CLOSEPA TODOS SANTOS ST/SAN 
GABRIEL ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 12:32 MVAPRIV CANYON RD/E PALACE AVE S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

04/14/2025 12:39 MVANONI
N

LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-003685 04/14/2025 12:39 WELFARE CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-003677 04/14/2025 12:48 CRIMTRES 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

04/14/2025 12:52 MVAPRIV 2110 S PACHECO ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 12:53 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 12:54 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 12:57 RAL     JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/14/2025 12:59 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/14/2025 12:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/14/2025 13:00 ALARMRE
S

6440 VUELTA REAL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/14/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC 3478 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
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2025-003680 04/14/2025 13:04 LARCENY 140 ROMERO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 13:08 SUSPPER 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 13:11 PARKED  1868 CALLE QUEDO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-003682 04/14/2025 13:14 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003684 04/14/2025 13:19 DUI     1100 CALLE NUEVA VISTA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/14/2025 13:19 PARKED  1022 TIERRA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 13:30 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

04/14/2025 13:35 DISORDER 1988 CERROS COLORADOS B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/14/2025 13:35 ITEMLF  1132 HARRISON RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/14/2025 13:36 DISORDER 1316 APACHE AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 13:42 ASSISTAN 2025-230 GALISTEO ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/14/2025 13:43 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/SOLANA 
DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/14/2025 13:43 ALARMRE
S

807 CALLE ROMOLO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/14/2025 13:44 WELFARE SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE 
VIANSON

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

04/14/2025 13:54 ASSISTAN 1547 LUISA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 13:54 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/14/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003683 04/14/2025 14:01 TRAFARR 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003681 04/14/2025 14:02 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/14/2025 14:04 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

04/14/2025 14:04 RAL     CIBOLA DR/AVENIDA ALISO S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-003686 04/14/2025 14:32 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/14/2025 14:33 CRIMDAM
A

1430 SECOND ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-003688 04/14/2025 14:36 DISORDER 6332-621 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/14/2025 14:44 ASSTPUBL 1650 GALISTEO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 14:49 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/14/2025 14:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/14/2025 15:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

04/14/2025 15:07 PARKED  3200 CALLE PO AE PI S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 15:13 WELFARE 2011 ZOZOBRA LN B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 15:17 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 15:22 WELFARE 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/14/2025 15:25 NARCOTIC 1232 APACHE AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-003693 04/14/2025 15:26 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

04/14/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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04/14/2025 15:31 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/14/2025 15:32 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/14/2025 15:37 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 15:51 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-003687 04/14/2025 15:52 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/14/2025 15:53 PARKED  2037 CALLE LORCA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/14/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/14/2025 16:04 STANDBY 1299-164 ZEPOL RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-003689 04/14/2025 16:13 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-003692 04/14/2025 16:15 RAL     3357 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/14/2025 16:16 WELFARE 635 HARKLE RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-003691 04/14/2025 16:18 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-003690 04/14/2025 16:18 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/14/2025 16:43 WELFARE 2081 PLACITA DE VIDA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/14/2025 16:43 ALARMBU
S

2820 INDUSTRIAL RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/14/2025 16:43 ANIMWELF 412 CIRCLE DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/14/2025 16:49 NARCOTIC 3347 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

04/14/2025 16:55 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-003694 04/14/2025 16:56 CRIDAMM
V

5921 JAGUAR DR B323  ARN, DEREK

04/14/2025 17:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

04/14/2025 17:08 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

04/14/2025 17:10 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/14/2025 17:20 DISORDER 329 OLD SANTA FE TRL B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 17:30 WELFARE DON DIEGO AVE/W 
CORDOVA RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 17:44 NARCOTIC 1196 HARRISON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/14/2025 17:48 ASSTDEPT 2810 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/14/2025 17:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

04/14/2025 17:52 ANIMAL  2491-1011 SAWMILL RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

04/14/2025 17:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

04/14/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/14/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/14/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-003695 04/14/2025 18:11 VICIOUS 2284 HENRY LYNCH RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 18:11 MVAINJUR W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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04/14/2025 18:14 RECKLESS GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/14/2025 18:22 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/14/2025 18:31 ASSTPUBL 2530 YUCCA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

04/14/2025 18:36 ANIMWELF 3251 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/14/2025 18:40 WELFARE 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

04/14/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC 1995 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/14/2025 18:46 WELFARE 420 CIRCLE DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/14/2025 18:52 PARKED  4359-C SAN BENITO ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/14/2025 18:54 CRIMDAM
A

3140-A CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/14/2025 19:03 WELFARE 2401 GALISTEO RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/14/2025 19:05 MVAPRIV 4250 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-003696 04/14/2025 19:07 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

04/14/2025 19:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/14/2025 19:12 WELFARE 211 W WATER ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 19:14 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 19:18 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/14/2025 19:20 SIMBATT 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/14/2025 19:31 WELFARE 2703 CAMINO CHUECO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/14/2025 19:34 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/SIRINGO LN

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 19:35 STALLEDM 8450 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/14/2025 19:45 CARDIAC 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/14/2025 19:52 DISORDER 522 SANDIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/14/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 815 E PALACE AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 20:03 SUSPVEH 1218 SENDA DEL VALLE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 20:07 FIGHT   CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/SIRINGO RD

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

04/14/2025 20:07 DISORDER 2100 CALLE DE LA VUELTA C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 20:18 DOMNOTI
F

4501-E300 SAN IGNACIO RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

04/14/2025 20:20 DOMNOTI
F

4497 SAN IGNACIO RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

04/14/2025 20:21 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/14/2025 20:37 WELFARE W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 20:38 PARKED  3900 RODEO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

Page 8 of 10Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/14/2025 20:43 WELFARE 600-105 AVENIDA 
VILLAHERMOSA

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

04/14/2025 20:44 NEIGHBOR 6646 CAMINO ROJO B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

04/14/2025 20:50 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

04/14/2025 20:50 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

04/14/2025 20:51 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-003697 04/14/2025 20:51 DOCINFOR 1144 CALLE AMANDA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

04/14/2025 20:59 TRAFFIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2025 21:02 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

04/14/2025 21:08 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/14/2025 21:12 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 21:15 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/14/2025 21:19 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

04/14/2025 21:31 TRAFFIC 650 S GUADALUPE ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 21:34 TRAFFIC MORRIS PL/ASPEN DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 21:38 TRAFFIC 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

04/14/2025 21:48 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/14/2025 21:53 TRAFFIC 3151 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 810 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

04/14/2025 22:02 TRAFFIC ERRIGO DR/CONSUELO LN C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 22:10 SUSPVEH 3901 OLIVER RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

04/14/2025 22:11 TRAFFIC 2900 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/14/2025 22:12 AMBULAN
C

804 ALARID ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 22:13 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

04/14/2025 22:15 ALARMBU
S

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

04/14/2025 22:16 DISORDER 113 CALLE NOPAL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/14/2025 22:31 TRAFHAZ CONSTELLATION 
DR/AIRPORT RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/14/2025 22:32 TRAFFIC 750 CALLE MEJIA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

04/14/2025 22:35 DISORDER 142 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-003700 04/14/2025 22:42 WELFARE 3420 TODOS SANTOS ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

04/14/2025 22:47 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-003698 04/14/2025 22:57 SIMBATT 511 W CORDOVA RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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04/14/2025 22:57 TRAFFIC CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/14/2025 23:03 WELFARE 6043 GEO PARK LN C63   MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2025 23:09 OVERDOS
E

1115-73 OCATE RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003699 04/14/2025 23:20 DOMESTIC 1122 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

04/14/2025 23:24 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

04/14/2025 23:43 ALARMBU
S

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-003701 04/14/2025 23:44 CSPADULT 3320 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/14/2025 23:47 ASSTDEPT 1142 SILER RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

04/14/2025 23:58 SUSPPER 108 W ALICANTE RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

Total Number of Events Listed:  314
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/14/2025 - 4/14/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-068554 04/14/2025 00:00 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C84   CNR 04/14/2025 00:02:51
25-068556 04/14/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C223  NC  04/14/2025 00:43:17
25-068555 04/14/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  04/14/2025 00:20:58
25-068559 04/14/2025 00:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NC  04/14/2025 01:16:21
25-068560 04/14/2025 00:03 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C84   CNR 04/14/2025 00:04:30
25-068562 04/14/2025 00:07 CHECK 2820 W ZIA RD C84   AS  04/14/2025 00:12:57
25-068563 04/14/2025 00:10 DOMESTIC 1019 CALLE LA RESOLANA C229  R   04/14/2025 01:39:17
25-068565 04/14/2025 00:18 DISORDERLY 5223 PASEO DEL RIO C251  NR  04/14/2025 00:58:37
25-068568 04/14/2025 00:27 OVERDOSE OR 3299 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   04/14/2025 01:20:13
25-068569 04/14/2025 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 1560-BLK CENTER CT C63   NC  04/14/2025 00:55:19
25-068571 04/14/2025 00:40 BURGLARY OF 132 W WATER ST C223  R   04/14/2025 01:12:48
25-068574 04/14/2025 00:47 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C84   NC  04/14/2025 00:51:31
25-068575 04/14/2025 00:51 NUISANCE CALL 3470-230 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  04/14/2025 01:53:07
25-068576 04/14/2025 00:53 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  SUP 04/14/2025 01:29:18
25-068580 04/14/2025 01:10 NARCOTICS 2721 GALISTEO CT C237  NC  04/14/2025 01:42:25
25-068581 04/14/2025 01:23 CLOSE PATROL 3136 CERRILLOS RD C251  NC  04/14/2025 01:25:40
25-068582 04/14/2025 01:24 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C84   NC  04/14/2025 01:30:39
25-068583 04/14/2025 01:25 DISORDERLY 3553 ZAFARANO DR C84   CNR 04/14/2025 01:26:58
25-068585 04/14/2025 01:30 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD C251  CNR 04/14/2025 01:31:39
25-068586 04/14/2025 01:36 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C251  CNR 04/14/2025 01:40:14
25-068589 04/14/2025 01:44 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD C84   NR  04/14/2025 01:44:31
25-068591 04/14/2025 01:46 CLOSE PATROL BOYLAN CIR/AGUA FRIA ST B205  NR  04/14/2025 01:52:45
25-068592 04/14/2025 01:47 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   04/14/2025 04:21:45
25-068594 04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C223  NC  04/14/2025 03:14:48
25-068595 04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  04/14/2025 02:27:24
25-068597 04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C212  NC  04/14/2025 02:01:08
25-068596 04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C223  NC  04/14/2025 02:46:55
25-068598 04/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NC  04/14/2025 02:45:43
25-068607 04/14/2025 02:44 CLOSE PATROL 6600 JAGUAR DR C229  NC  04/14/2025 02:50:26
25-068610 04/14/2025 02:51 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NR  04/14/2025 03:02:01
25-068611 04/14/2025 02:55 SUSPICIOUS 6600-701 JAGUAR DR C238  CNR 04/14/2025 03:31:39
25-068617 04/14/2025 03:38 WELFARE 3357-D270 CERRILLOS RD C256  NR  04/14/2025 04:51:11
25-068619 04/14/2025 03:49 DOMESTIC 8 S CHAMISA DR C251  R   04/14/2025 08:26:41
25-068621 04/14/2025 03:55 DISORDERLY 4501-H SAN IGNACIO RD C223  CNR 04/14/2025 04:21:53
25-068622 04/14/2025 03:59 WEAPONS OR 2491-1013 SAWMILL RD C212  NC  04/14/2025 04:25:36
25-068623 04/14/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  04/14/2025 04:52:08
25-068624 04/14/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C237  NC  04/14/2025 04:41:42
25-068625 04/14/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C212  NC  04/14/2025 04:42:04
25-068627 04/14/2025 04:39 DISORDERLY 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR C238  CNR 04/14/2025 05:44:03
25-068629 04/14/2025 04:49 ASSIST FIRE 1344 JORGENSEN LN C237  NR  04/14/2025 05:38:38
25-068632 04/14/2025 04:56 DISORDERLY 103 CATRON ST C223  CNR 04/14/2025 05:08:50
25-068634 04/14/2025 05:14 CHECK 2538 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  AS  04/14/2025 06:00:26
25-068635 04/14/2025 05:27 CRIMINAL 491 OLD SANTA FE TRL C223  CNR 04/14/2025 05:45:37
25-068636 04/14/2025 05:47 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST C84   CI  04/14/2025 05:50:03
25-068637 04/14/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  04/14/2025 07:04:12
25-068639 04/14/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE A330  NR  04/14/2025 09:36:51
25-068638 04/14/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A263  NR  04/14/2025 07:24:40
25-068645 04/14/2025 06:48 911 HANG UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  04/14/2025 07:24:15
25-068647 04/14/2025 06:59 TRAFFIC STOP DON DIEGO AVE/CERRILLOS RD CM5   VW  04/14/2025 07:02:57
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25-068648 04/14/2025 07:15 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   NR  04/14/2025 08:10:27
25-068649 04/14/2025 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS T307  CI  04/14/2025 07:22:44
25-068650 04/14/2025 07:16 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  04/14/2025 07:27:57
25-068651 04/14/2025 07:19 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  NR  04/14/2025 08:49:58
25-068653 04/14/2025 07:21 DISORDERLY 2401 GALISTEO RD A263  NC  04/14/2025 07:48:14
25-068654 04/14/2025 07:21 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A221  R   04/14/2025 07:59:39
25-068655 04/14/2025 07:26 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A200  NR  04/14/2025 09:01:03
25-068657 04/14/2025 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST T307  CI  04/14/2025 07:35:18
25-068659 04/14/2025 07:29 WELFARE 511 W CORDOVA RD R285  NC  04/14/2025 09:02:14
25-068660 04/14/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD CM2   CI  04/14/2025 07:44:00
25-068661 04/14/2025 07:35 LARCENY 1110 S LUNA CIR A281  R   04/14/2025 09:05:56
25-068666 04/14/2025 07:41 OFFICER 29500 INTERSTATE 25 T62   R   04/14/2025 10:48:49
25-068668 04/14/2025 07:45 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST P215  NR  04/14/2025 08:09:38
25-068669 04/14/2025 07:45 DISORDERLY 1922 MORRIS PL A330  NR  04/14/2025 08:36:20
25-068672 04/14/2025 07:46 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI CM2   VW  04/14/2025 07:49:06
25-068674 04/14/2025 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP 2804 CAMINO MENDOZA CM2   CI  04/14/2025 08:01:57
25-068675 04/14/2025 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/MURALES F211  CI  04/14/2025 08:03:27
25-068677 04/14/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY CLUB RD A259  CI  04/14/2025 08:15:38
25-068678 04/14/2025 07:57 SUSPICIOUS 3466 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  04/14/2025 08:14:07
25-068679 04/14/2025 07:58 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A204  NR  04/14/2025 08:07:23
25-068681 04/14/2025 08:00 WELFARE 635 HARKLE RD R285  CNR 04/14/2025 09:52:50
25-068682 04/14/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A408  NR  04/14/2025 09:10:27
25-068683 04/14/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  NR  04/14/2025 09:18:28
25-068684 04/14/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A330  NR  04/14/2025 08:49:52
25-068685 04/14/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP 3200 CALLE PO AE PI CM2   VW  04/14/2025 08:09:11
25-068687 04/14/2025 08:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   04/14/2025 10:44:49
25-068690 04/14/2025 08:10 TRAFFIC STOP 3200 CALLE PO AE PI CM2   CI  04/14/2025 08:18:49
25-068691 04/14/2025 08:11 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A200  NR  04/14/2025 09:30:16
25-068692 04/14/2025 08:11 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL A204  NR  04/14/2025 08:22:06
25-068693 04/14/2025 08:13 ILLEGALLY 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A408  NR  04/14/2025 08:51:29
25-068694 04/14/2025 08:16 ANIMALS CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE S507  NR  04/14/2025 09:04:50
25-068695 04/14/2025 08:19 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST CM5   NR  04/14/2025 08:40:13
25-068698 04/14/2025 08:23 ABANDONED 925-B DUNLAP ST A408  NR  04/14/2025 09:03:41
25-068699 04/14/2025 08:25 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL A231  CI  04/14/2025 08:48:03
25-068700 04/14/2025 08:25 MV ACCIDENT 5701 HERRERA DR S406  MVC 04/14/2025 08:58:00
25-068701 04/14/2025 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/ENTRADA DE CM2   CI  04/14/2025 08:37:37
25-068704 04/14/2025 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W F211  CI  04/14/2025 08:49:19
25-068705 04/14/2025 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS A259  CI  04/14/2025 08:46:14
25-068708 04/14/2025 08:40 CIVIL STAND BY 3241 LOURAINE ST A203  NR  04/14/2025 09:37:37
25-068709 04/14/2025 08:40 TRAFFIC STOP 3458 ZAFARANO DR CM5   CI  04/14/2025 08:51:05
25-068710 04/14/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/ENTRADA DE CM2   CI  04/14/2025 08:50:16
25-068712 04/14/2025 08:47 DISORDERLY 2401 GALISTEO RD A200  R   04/14/2025 09:21:50
25-068713 04/14/2025 08:47 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS A259  CI  04/14/2025 09:03:14
25-068716 04/14/2025 08:52 STRAY 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  NR  04/14/2025 09:59:30
25-068718 04/14/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL CM2   CI  04/14/2025 09:05:01
25-068720 04/14/2025 08:53 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  04/14/2025 09:30:59
25-068722 04/14/2025 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A231  CI  04/14/2025 09:13:07
25-068723 04/14/2025 09:00 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  04/14/2025 10:19:14
25-068726 04/14/2025 09:04 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/CALLE PRIMAVERA F211  NR  04/14/2025 09:18:46
25-068733 04/14/2025 09:15 ILLEGALLY 5060 PROMENADE BLVD A80   NR  04/14/2025 09:38:47
25-068736 04/14/2025 09:22 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 04/14/2025 11:30:29
25-068739 04/14/2025 09:23 CLOSE PATROL 3347 CERRILLOS RD A408  NC  04/14/2025 09:27:44
25-068740 04/14/2025 09:24 DISORDERLY 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  NR  04/14/2025 09:47:20
25-068742 04/14/2025 09:24 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/AVENIDA CHAPARRAL F211  CI  04/14/2025 09:41:34
25-068743 04/14/2025 09:25 FOLLOW UP 3360-C102 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  04/15/2025 01:15:30
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25-068745 04/14/2025 09:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  04/14/2025 10:01:59
25-068749 04/14/2025 09:32 TRAFFIC STOP 624 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A259  CI  04/14/2025 09:43:28
25-068752 04/14/2025 09:33 FOLLOW UP 2412 CALLE DE PINATA A200  NR  04/14/2025 10:18:24
25-068753 04/14/2025 09:33 DISORDERLY 511 W CORDOVA RD A330  NR  04/14/2025 10:03:50
25-068755 04/14/2025 09:38 TRAFFIC 3908 RODEO RD A200  NR  04/14/2025 09:41:58
25-068756 04/14/2025 09:39 CHECK 1130 PIEDRA RONDO A281  AS  04/14/2025 10:25:42
25-068757 04/14/2025 09:42 CLOSE PATROL 4852 PASEO DEL SOL A408  CI  04/14/2025 09:48:37
25-068759 04/14/2025 09:45 WELFARE 600 N GUADALUPE ST A302  NC  04/14/2025 10:09:28
25-068765 04/14/2025 09:54 CLOSE PATROL 4641 AIRPORT RD A408  NR  04/14/2025 09:55:34
25-068767 04/14/2025 09:55 CLOSE PATROL AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI A408  NR  04/14/2025 10:01:23
25-068768 04/14/2025 09:57 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS A259  CI  04/14/2025 10:07:47
25-068769 04/14/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A408  NR  04/14/2025 10:19:49
25-068773 04/14/2025 10:03 DOMESTIC 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA A221  R   04/14/2025 11:27:51
25-068776 04/14/2025 10:06 NARCOTICS 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA A259  NR  04/14/2025 11:16:18
25-068777 04/14/2025 10:06 ANIMAL LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD S507  NC  04/14/2025 10:28:30
25-068778 04/14/2025 10:11 ILLEGALLY CAMINO TIERRA REAL/VUELTA A408  NR  04/14/2025 10:37:23
25-068779 04/14/2025 10:12 WELFARE 802 BACA ST A330  NC  04/14/2025 12:04:27
25-068780 04/14/2025 10:13 CRIMINAL 5686-B AGUA FRIA RD A200  R   04/14/2025 12:03:14
25-068781 04/14/2025 10:14 WELFARE 2600-L1 W ZIA RD A330  NR  04/14/2025 10:58:34
25-068788 04/14/2025 10:31 TRAFFIC STOP 4374 CERRILLOS RD T307  VW  04/14/2025 10:32:27
25-068789 04/14/2025 10:35 ASSISTANCE 7511-A CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 04/14/2025 10:57:20
25-068790 04/14/2025 10:35 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T307  CI  04/14/2025 10:41:46
25-068794 04/14/2025 10:41 911 HANG UP 121-3003 AVIATION DR A204  NR  04/14/2025 10:46:30
25-068796 04/14/2025 10:44 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  04/14/2025 15:02:09
25-068797 04/14/2025 10:45 WEAPONS OR 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A300  NC  04/14/2025 11:03:54
25-068799 04/14/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST C206  R   04/14/2025 13:45:16
25-068800 04/14/2025 10:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3267 CERRILLOS RD F211  CI  04/14/2025 11:07:00
25-068804 04/14/2025 10:58 ILLEGALLY HOPEWELL ST/THIRD ST S410  NR  04/14/2025 11:02:57
25-068805 04/14/2025 10:58 SUSPICIOUS 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A300  NC  04/14/2025 11:51:24
25-068806 04/14/2025 10:59 ANIMALS 1309 AGUA FRIA ST S503  NC  04/14/2025 11:13:20
25-068807 04/14/2025 11:00 911 HANG UP 8 CALLE MEDICO K253  NR  04/14/2025 11:41:29
25-068811 04/14/2025 11:03 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA ST T234  CI  04/14/2025 11:11:18
25-068812 04/14/2025 11:04 DISORDERLY 3695-141 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  04/14/2025 12:02:04
25-068813 04/14/2025 11:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  04/14/2025 11:21:45
25-068820 04/14/2025 11:26 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL ST F211  R   04/14/2025 15:56:04
25-068826 04/14/2025 11:37 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 04/14/2025 11:49:51
25-068830 04/14/2025 11:45 ANIMAL CALL 2112 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S507  NR  04/14/2025 13:07:09
25-068832 04/14/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST C206  R   04/14/2025 11:45:26
25-068831 04/14/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST C206  R   04/14/2025 11:45:26
25-068833 04/14/2025 11:45 LARCENY 1451 OLD PECOS TRL A408  R   04/14/2025 12:48:24
25-068835 04/14/2025 11:46 CHECK 4401 SANTO DOMINGO ST A300  NR  04/14/2025 12:35:24
25-068836 04/14/2025 11:47 ASSISTANCE 23 CALLE PRADO A302  NR  04/14/2025 12:39:37
25-068841 04/14/2025 11:53 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   04/14/2025 12:12:01
25-068844 04/14/2025 11:58 SUSPICIOUS 2351 PLACITA LA CONDESA A231  NR  04/14/2025 12:27:49
25-068846 04/14/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  04/14/2025 13:11:54
25-068848 04/14/2025 12:01 MISSING 745-2 DUNLAP ST A263  R   04/14/2025 15:41:46
25-068849 04/14/2025 12:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   NR  04/14/2025 12:20:15
25-068858 04/14/2025 12:18 UNATTENDED 1891 ESPLENDOR ST A221  R   04/14/2025 18:39:56
25-068860 04/14/2025 12:22 ILLEGALLY 5060 PROMENADE BLVD S406  NR  04/14/2025 12:48:14
25-068862 04/14/2025 12:24 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   04/14/2025 13:10:42
25-068865 04/14/2025 12:30 LARCENY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A302  R   04/14/2025 13:51:12
25-068866 04/14/2025 12:30 CLOSE PATROL TODOS SANTOS ST/SAN S405  NR  04/14/2025 12:53:19
25-068867 04/14/2025 12:32 MV ACCIDENT CANYON RD/E PALACE AVE S410  NR  04/14/2025 14:02:48
25-068871 04/14/2025 12:39 MV ACCIDENT LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD S410  NR  04/14/2025 13:08:31
25-068872 04/14/2025 12:39 WELFARE CERRO GORDO RD/CANYON RD R285  R   04/14/2025 14:58:07
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25-068876 04/14/2025 12:48 CRIMINAL 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  R   04/14/2025 14:09:45
25-068877 04/14/2025 12:52 MV ACCIDENT 2110 S PACHECO ST S405  CNI 04/14/2025 13:08:41
25-068878 04/14/2025 12:53 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S405  NR  04/14/2025 12:57:20
25-068879 04/14/2025 12:54 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 04/14/2025 13:16:45
25-068883 04/14/2025 12:57 ANIMALS JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL S503  NC  04/14/2025 13:19:11
25-068886 04/14/2025 12:59 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NR  04/14/2025 13:24:21
25-068887 04/14/2025 12:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  CI  04/14/2025 13:10:59
25-068889 04/14/2025 13:00 CHECK 6440 VUELTA REAL A302  NR  04/14/2025 14:58:38
25-068891 04/14/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC STOP 3478 ZAFARANO DR A11   CI  04/14/2025 13:09:10
25-068893 04/14/2025 13:04 LARCENY 140 ROMERO ST A203  R   04/14/2025 14:19:59
25-068895 04/14/2025 13:08 SUSPICIOUS 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A259  NR  04/14/2025 13:51:05
25-068898 04/14/2025 13:11 ILLEGALLY 1868 CALLE QUEDO S405  CI  04/14/2025 13:15:39
25-068899 04/14/2025 13:14 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   04/14/2025 14:09:54
25-068906 04/14/2025 13:19 DRIVING UNDER 1100 CALLE NUEVA VISTA T307  R   04/14/2025 18:11:10
25-068907 04/14/2025 13:19 ILLEGALLY 1022 TIERRA DR S405  CI  04/14/2025 13:23:08
25-068914 04/14/2025 13:30 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  CI  04/14/2025 13:43:20
25-068916 04/14/2025 13:35 DISORDERLY 1988 CERROS COLORADOS B266  NR  04/14/2025 16:35:19
25-068917 04/14/2025 13:35 LOST OR FOUND 1132 HARRISON RD K254  NR  04/14/2025 15:39:32
25-068919 04/14/2025 13:36 DISORDERLY 1316 APACHE AVE B205  NR  04/14/2025 16:49:48
25-068920 04/14/2025 13:42 ASSISTANCE 2025-230 GALISTEO ST B230  NC  04/14/2025 14:32:48
25-068921 04/14/2025 13:43 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/SOLANA DR S507  NC  04/14/2025 14:06:02
25-068922 04/14/2025 13:43 CHECK 807 CALLE ROMOLO B266  AS  04/14/2025 19:01:30
25-068923 04/14/2025 13:44 WELFARE SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE A259  NR  04/14/2025 14:31:19
25-068926 04/14/2025 13:54 ASSISTANCE 1547 LUISA ST B301  NC  04/14/2025 16:41:28
25-068927 04/14/2025 13:54 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE K254  CNI 04/14/2025 15:56:41
25-068934 04/14/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A263  NR  04/14/2025 16:00:50
25-068936 04/14/2025 14:01 TRAFFIC ARREST2511 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  R   04/14/2025 16:27:04
25-068937 04/14/2025 14:02 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  R   04/14/2025 14:22:35
25-068939 04/14/2025 14:04 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD A200  NR  04/14/2025 14:30:46
25-068940 04/14/2025 14:04 ANIMALS CIBOLA DR/AVENIDA ALISO S507  NC  04/14/2025 15:04:43
25-068948 04/14/2025 14:32 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B255  R   04/14/2025 15:37:43
25-068949 04/14/2025 14:33 CRIMINAL 1430 SECOND ST B301  NR  04/14/2025 16:47:25
25-068950 04/14/2025 14:36 DISORDERLY 6332-621 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B327  R   04/14/2025 16:51:12
25-068953 04/14/2025 14:44 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1650 GALISTEO ST B301  NR  04/14/2025 17:02:41
25-068958 04/14/2025 14:49 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD B266  NC  04/14/2025 15:52:15
25-068961 04/14/2025 14:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 04/14/2025 16:09:37
25-068966 04/14/2025 15:02 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  04/14/2025 22:53:44
25-068967 04/14/2025 15:07 ILLEGALLY 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S405  CI  04/14/2025 15:10:13
25-068972 04/14/2025 15:13 WELFARE 2011 ZOZOBRA LN B301  NR  04/14/2025 16:23:58
25-068976 04/14/2025 15:17 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  SUP 04/14/2025 18:05:55
25-068978 04/14/2025 15:22 WELFARE 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA B266  NC  04/14/2025 17:35:37
25-068980 04/14/2025 15:25 NARCOTICS 1232 APACHE AVE B301  NR  04/14/2025 23:16:06
25-068981 04/14/2025 15:26 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA B316  R   04/14/2025 18:08:58
25-068984 04/14/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  04/14/2025 15:39:37
25-068985 04/14/2025 15:31 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST K254  NC  04/14/2025 15:52:24
25-068986 04/14/2025 15:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD B402  MVC 04/14/2025 16:12:27
25-068990 04/14/2025 15:37 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  NR  04/14/2025 15:46:39
25-068993 04/14/2025 15:51 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA B205  NC  04/14/2025 17:39:09
25-068994 04/14/2025 15:52 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   04/14/2025 16:18:37
25-068995 04/14/2025 15:53 ILLEGALLY 2037 CALLE LORCA S405  CI  04/14/2025 16:26:04
25-068999 04/14/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B205  NC  04/14/2025 18:50:51
25-069000 04/14/2025 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  04/14/2025 22:01:25
25-069001 04/14/2025 16:04 CIVIL STAND BY 1299-164 ZEPOL RD B264  CNR 04/14/2025 19:25:26
25-069005 04/14/2025 16:13 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   04/14/2025 16:17:54
25-069007 04/14/2025 16:15 ANIMALS 3357 CERRILLOS RD S507  R   04/14/2025 17:10:45
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25-069008 04/14/2025 16:16 WELFARE 635 HARKLE RD B266  CNR 04/14/2025 18:30:01
25-069009 04/14/2025 16:18 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   04/14/2025 17:22:48
25-069010 04/14/2025 16:18 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   04/14/2025 17:22:39
25-069017 04/14/2025 16:43 WELFARE 2081 PLACITA DE VIDA B266  NR  04/14/2025 17:58:05
25-069018 04/14/2025 16:43 CHECK 2820 INDUSTRIAL RD B327  AS  04/14/2025 17:23:47
25-069019 04/14/2025 16:43 ANIMAL 412 CIRCLE DR S503  NR  04/14/2025 17:21:25
25-069023 04/14/2025 16:49 NARCOTICS 3347 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  04/14/2025 17:43:37
25-069027 04/14/2025 16:55 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B403  NC  04/14/2025 17:14:24
25-069028 04/14/2025 16:56 CRIMINAL 5921 JAGUAR DR B323  R   04/14/2025 18:46:10
25-069034 04/14/2025 17:06 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  AA  04/14/2025 17:17:07
25-069038 04/14/2025 17:08 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYT280  CI  04/14/2025 17:19:29
25-069039 04/14/2025 17:10 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  NR  04/14/2025 17:28:28
25-069040 04/14/2025 17:20 DISORDERLY 329 OLD SANTA FE TRL B205  NR  04/14/2025 18:14:30
25-069042 04/14/2025 17:30 WELFARE DON DIEGO AVE/W CORDOVA RDB301  CNR 04/14/2025 18:16:16
25-069047 04/14/2025 17:44 NARCOTICS 1196 HARRISON RD B255  NR  04/14/2025 18:36:05
25-069049 04/14/2025 17:48 OFFICER 2810 CERRILLOS RD K222  NR  04/14/2025 18:32:47
25-069050 04/14/2025 17:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 04/14/2025 19:31:40
25-069051 04/14/2025 17:52 ANIMAL CALL 2491-1011 SAWMILL RD S507  CNR 04/14/2025 18:05:42
25-069052 04/14/2025 17:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  CNR 04/14/2025 18:19:04
25-069053 04/14/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA K222  NC  04/14/2025 18:44:10
25-069054 04/14/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD K222  NC  04/14/2025 18:37:03
25-069056 04/14/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD K222  NC  04/14/2025 18:32:54
25-069062 04/14/2025 18:11 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2284 HENRY LYNCH RD B301  R   04/14/2025 18:56:37
25-069063 04/14/2025 18:11 MV ACCIDENT W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT B403  MVC 04/14/2025 19:11:49
25-069066 04/14/2025 18:14 RECKLESS GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS B255  NC  04/14/2025 18:45:30
25-069069 04/14/2025 18:22 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS P14   CI  04/14/2025 18:38:48
25-069074 04/14/2025 18:31 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2530 YUCCA ST B403  CNR 04/14/2025 20:18:41
25-069075 04/14/2025 18:36 ANIMAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD S503  NC  04/14/2025 19:56:41
25-069078 04/14/2025 18:40 WELFARE 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B323  NR  04/14/2025 19:20:34
25-069084 04/14/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP 1995 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  04/14/2025 19:10:44
25-069087 04/14/2025 18:46 WELFARE 420 CIRCLE DR B242  CNR 04/14/2025 21:01:13
25-069091 04/14/2025 18:52 ILLEGALLY 4359-C SAN BENITO ST B402  NR  04/14/2025 20:35:16
25-069093 04/14/2025 18:54 CRIMINAL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  04/14/2025 20:01:03
25-069101 04/14/2025 19:03 WELFARE 2401 GALISTEO RD B242  CNR 04/14/2025 19:25:04
25-069102 04/14/2025 19:05 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 04/14/2025 19:32:17
25-069103 04/14/2025 19:07 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST K222  R   04/14/2025 21:47:28
25-069106 04/14/2025 19:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO P14   CI  04/14/2025 19:19:34
25-069107 04/14/2025 19:12 WELFARE 211 W WATER ST B301  CNR 04/14/2025 20:38:58
25-069108 04/14/2025 19:14 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 04/14/2025 19:34:16
25-069109 04/14/2025 19:18 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  CNR 04/14/2025 21:49:23
25-069110 04/14/2025 19:20 SIMPLE BATTERY490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C223  NR  04/14/2025 21:29:31
25-069111 04/14/2025 19:23 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  04/14/2025 19:31:11
25-069116 04/14/2025 19:31 WELFARE 2703 CAMINO CHUECO B301  CNR 04/14/2025 20:51:50
25-069118 04/14/2025 19:34 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO RD/SIRINGO B205  VW  04/14/2025 19:45:01
25-069119 04/14/2025 19:35 STALLED 8450 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 04/14/2025 19:44:55
25-069123 04/14/2025 19:45 CARDIAC OR 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  CNR 04/14/2025 20:24:58
25-069124 04/14/2025 19:52 DISORDERLY 522 SANDIA ST C212  NC  04/14/2025 21:28:08
25-069126 04/14/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NC  04/14/2025 21:20:08
25-069127 04/14/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 815 E PALACE AVE C223  NC  04/14/2025 22:00:11
25-069128 04/14/2025 20:03 SUSPICIOUS 1218 SENDA DEL VALLE B205  NC  04/14/2025 20:21:44
25-069130 04/14/2025 20:07 FIGHT CALLE LA RESOLANA/SIRINGO B264  NR  04/14/2025 20:39:35
25-069131 04/14/2025 20:07 DISORDERLY 2100 CALLE DE LA VUELTA C237  NC  04/14/2025 21:21:25
25-069135 04/14/2025 20:18 DOMESTIC 4501-E300 SAN IGNACIO RD C229  CNR 04/14/2025 21:24:22
25-069137 04/14/2025 20:20 DOMESTIC 4497 SAN IGNACIO RD C229  NC  04/14/2025 21:10:04
25-069138 04/14/2025 20:21 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD B255  NR  04/14/2025 20:50:22

Page 5 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-069140 04/14/2025 20:37 WELFARE W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C251  CNR 04/14/2025 21:24:44
25-069141 04/14/2025 20:38 ILLEGALLY 3900 RODEO RD B402  CNR 04/14/2025 20:43:09
25-069143 04/14/2025 20:43 WELFARE 600-105 AVENIDA VILLAHERMOSAB266  NR  04/14/2025 21:57:18
25-069144 04/14/2025 20:44 ASSIST WITH 6646 CAMINO ROJO B402  CNR 04/14/2025 22:12:01
25-069146 04/14/2025 20:50 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD B327  CNR 04/14/2025 21:47:22
25-069147 04/14/2025 20:50 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   VW  04/14/2025 20:57:24
25-069148 04/14/2025 20:51 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C245  NC  04/14/2025 21:56:53
25-069149 04/14/2025 20:51 DOCUMENTED 1144 CALLE AMANDA F208  R   04/14/2025 22:50:53
25-069153 04/14/2025 20:59 TRAFFIC STOP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   CI  04/14/2025 21:04:56
25-069155 04/14/2025 21:02 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   VW  04/14/2025 21:11:24
25-069157 04/14/2025 21:08 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C236  CNR 04/14/2025 21:56:36
25-069159 04/14/2025 21:12 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT C212  VW  04/14/2025 21:19:07
25-069160 04/14/2025 21:15 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR C236  VW  04/14/2025 21:20:45
25-069162 04/14/2025 21:19 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  CNR 04/14/2025 22:10:19
25-069165 04/14/2025 21:31 TRAFFIC STOP 650 S GUADALUPE ST C251  CI  04/14/2025 21:54:45
25-069166 04/14/2025 21:34 TRAFFIC STOP MORRIS PL/ASPEN DR C237  VW  04/14/2025 21:44:29
25-069167 04/14/2025 21:38 TRAFFIC STOP 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C84   VW  04/14/2025 21:46:28
25-069169 04/14/2025 21:48 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NR  04/14/2025 22:14:04
25-069170 04/14/2025 21:53 TRAFFIC STOP 3151 CERRILLOS RD C212  VW  04/14/2025 21:59:32
25-069172 04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C223  NR  04/14/2025 22:12:05
25-069173 04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NC  04/14/2025 22:12:35
25-069176 04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 810 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NC  04/14/2025 22:23:08
25-069175 04/14/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C245  NC  04/14/2025 22:11:30
25-069177 04/14/2025 22:02 TRAFFIC STOP ERRIGO DR/CONSUELO LN C212  CI  04/14/2025 22:20:44
25-069183 04/14/2025 22:10 SUSPICIOUS 3901 OLIVER RD C229  NR  04/14/2025 22:28:14
25-069185 04/14/2025 22:11 TRAFFIC STOP 2900 CERRILLOS RD B205  CI  04/14/2025 22:23:57
25-069186 04/14/2025 22:12 ASSISTING 804 ALARID ST C251  AA  04/14/2025 22:26:01
25-069188 04/14/2025 22:13 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C265  VW  04/14/2025 22:28:57
25-069190 04/14/2025 22:15 CHECK 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C212  AS  04/14/2025 22:45:22
25-069192 04/14/2025 22:16 DISORDERLY 113 CALLE NOPAL C236  CNR 04/14/2025 23:15:45
25-069198 04/14/2025 22:31 TRAFFIC CONSTELLATION DR/AIRPORT B242  NR  04/14/2025 22:33:40
25-069199 04/14/2025 22:32 TRAFFIC STOP 750 CALLE MEJIA C251  CI  04/14/2025 22:45:44
25-069200 04/14/2025 22:35 DISORDERLY 142 LINCOLN AVE C223  NC  04/14/2025 22:56:24
25-069202 04/14/2025 22:42 WELFARE 3420 TODOS SANTOS ST C256  R   04/15/2025 05:22:08
25-069205 04/14/2025 22:47 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  NC  04/14/2025 22:57:52
25-069210 04/14/2025 22:57 SIMPLE BATTERY511 W CORDOVA RD C251  R   04/14/2025 23:40:15
25-069211 04/14/2025 22:57 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD B242  VW  04/14/2025 23:11:38
25-069213 04/14/2025 23:03 WELFARE 6043 GEO PARK LN C63   NR  04/15/2025 00:46:04
25-069217 04/14/2025 23:09 OVERDOSE OR 1115-73 OCATE RD B255  AA  04/14/2025 23:36:59
25-069218 04/14/2025 23:20 DOMESTIC 1122 AGUA FRIA ST C223  R   04/15/2025 02:56:33
25-069220 04/14/2025 23:24 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE RD B242  CI  04/14/2025 23:39:32
25-069223 04/14/2025 23:43 CHECK 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C251  AS  04/15/2025 00:15:26
25-069224 04/14/2025 23:44 CSP ADULT 3320 CERRILLOS RD C236  R   04/15/2025 07:57:29
25-069227 04/14/2025 23:47 OFFICER 1142 SILER RD C236  NR  04/14/2025 23:52:47
25-069232 04/14/2025 23:58 SUSPICIOUS 108 W ALICANTE RD C237  NC  04/15/2025 00:22:41

Total Number of Events Listed: 314
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/14/2025 - 4/14/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-003656 04/14/2025 00:10 DOMESTIC 1019 CALLE LA RESOLANA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-003657 04/14/2025 00:27 OVERDOS
E

3299 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-003658 04/14/2025 00:40 BURGMV  132 W WATER ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-003659 04/14/2025 01:47 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-003660 04/14/2025 03:49 DOMESTIC 8 S CHAMISA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-003661 04/14/2025 07:21 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-003662 04/14/2025 07:35 LARCENY 1110 S LUNA CIR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-003663 04/14/2025 07:41 ASSTDEPT 29500 INTERSTATE 25 T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-003664 04/14/2025 08:47 DISORDER 2401 GALISTEO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-003666 04/14/2025 08:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-003667 04/14/2025 10:13 CRIDAMM
V

5686-B AGUA FRIA RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-003668 04/14/2025 10:03 DOMESTIC 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-003669 04/14/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-003670 04/14/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-003671 04/14/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-003672 04/14/2025 11:26 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-003673 04/14/2025 11:53 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003674 04/14/2025 11:45 LARCENY 1451 OLD PECOS TRL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-003675 04/14/2025 12:18 DEATH   1891 ESPLENDOR ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-003676 04/14/2025 12:30 LARCENY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-003677 04/14/2025 12:48 CRIMTRES 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-003678 04/14/2025 12:24 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-003679 04/14/2025 12:01 MISSING 745-2 DUNLAP ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-003680 04/14/2025 13:04 LARCENY 140 ROMERO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-003681 04/14/2025 14:02 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-003682 04/14/2025 13:14 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-003683 04/14/2025 14:01 TRAFARR 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-003684 04/14/2025 13:19 DUI     1100 CALLE NUEVA VISTA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-003685 04/14/2025 12:39 WELFARE CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-003686 04/14/2025 14:32 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-003687 04/14/2025 15:52 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

Report Generated: 04/15/2025 10:27:03 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-003688 04/14/2025 14:36 DISORDER 6332-621 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-003689 04/14/2025 16:13 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-003690 04/14/2025 16:18 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-003691 04/14/2025 16:18 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-003692 04/14/2025 16:15 RAL     3357 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-003693 04/14/2025 15:26 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-003694 04/14/2025 16:56 CRIDAMM
V

5921 JAGUAR DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-003695 04/14/2025 18:11 VICIOUS 2284 HENRY LYNCH RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-003696 04/14/2025 19:07 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-003697 04/14/2025 20:51 DOCINFOR 1144 CALLE AMANDA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-003698 04/14/2025 22:57 SIMBATT 511 W CORDOVA RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-003699 04/14/2025 23:20 DOMESTIC 1122 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-003700 04/14/2025 22:42 WELFARE 3420 TODOS SANTOS ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-003701 04/14/2025 23:44 CSPADULT 3320 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  45
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